
Overall feedback of students  (2019-20)

Excellent Excellent% Good Good% Fair Fair% Poor Poor% Very Poor Very Poor% Total

1 Ease of comprehension 234 44.48669202 178 33.8403 108 20.53232 4 0.760456 2 0.38022814 526 100

2 Completion of syllabus 289 54.94296578 121 23.0038 89 16.92015 20 3.802281 7 1.33079848 526 100

3 Fairness of evaluation 315 59.88593156 101 19.20152 106 20.15209 3 0.570342 1 0.19011407 526 100

4 Library facilities 371 70.53231939 133 25.28517 10 1.901141 12 2.281369 0 0 526 100

5 Laboratory Equipment 188 35.74144487 219 41.63498 41 7.794677 61 11.59696 17 3.23193916 526 100

6 Computer Facilities 156 29.65779468 269 51.14068 83 15.77947 16 3.041825 2 0.38022814 526 100

7 Recreational facilities 82 15.58935361 93 17.68061 167 31.74905 145 27.56654 39 7.41444867 526 100

8 Extra Curricular Activities 158 30.03802281 203 38.59316 97 18.44106 35 6.653992 33 6.27376426 526 100

9 Sports facilitiees 197 37.45247148 133 25.28517 82 15.58935 67 12.73764 47 8.93536122 526 100

10 Canteen facilities 287 54.56273764 178 33.8403 42 7.984791 12 2.281369 7 1.33079848 526 10010 Canteen facilities 287 54.56273764 178 33.8403 42 7.984791 12 2.281369 7 1.33079848 526 100

11 Campus cleanliness 209 39.7338403 165 31.36882 44 8.365019 87 16.53992 21 3.99239544 526 100

12 Communication Facilities 145 27.56653992 219 41.63498 101 19.20152 53 10.07605 8 1.52091255 526 100

13 Hostel Facilities 122 23.19391635 156 29.65779 103 19.58175 89 16.92015 56 10.6463878 526 100
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